

This is to certify that

Henderson Stamping, Inc.

1323 US Highway 45 N, Henderson, Tennessee 38340-4019 USA

operates a

Quality Management System

which complies with the requirements of

IATF 16949:2016 - FIRST EDITION

for the following scope of certification:

Production of metal stampings, weldings and assembly. **Exclusion - Product design.**

Certificate No.: 007522 Issue Date: August 18, 2021

IATF Database No.: 0418545 Page 1 of 2 Expiry Date: August 17, 2024

Frank Camasta

Global Head of Technical Services

SAI Global Assurance

Automotive Technical Manager Global Scheme Owner







ATTACHMENT TO

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

Appendix to Certificate No. 007522 IATF No. 0418545

Page 2 of 2

Henderson Stamping, Inc.

1323 US Highway 45 N, Henderson, Tennessee 38340-4019 USA

This registration is supported by the following extended manufacturing sites:

Henderson Stamping, Inc (File No. 1723665)

2785 Old Jackson Road, Henderson, Tennessee 38340 USA

Henderson Stamping (File No. 1727653)

875 Porter Way, Henderson, Tennessee 38340 USA





